B A R R E L  S T E P P E D  R E C E S S  A M A L F I N E
D E S I G N  D E T A I L S
T Y P E : C A B I N E T  P U L L
R A N G E : S T E P P E D  R E C E S S  A M A L F I N E
D E S I G N : B A R R E L
G R I P : B L A C K  B R O N Z E
M E T A L : P O L I S H E D  B R A S S
C O D E : B 5 2 3 1 - 1 6 0 - B B - P U
G R I P  F I N I S H
B B
B L A C K  B R O N Z E
L I N E  D R A W I N G
M E T A L  F I N I S H
P U
P O L I S H E D  B R A S S
living finish
S I Z E S  A V A I L A B L E
B5231-128-BB-PU B5231-160-BB-PU
CENTRE 128mm 160mm
LENGTH 176mm 208mm
PROJECTION 35mm 35mm
GRIP 15mm 15mm
Dimensional tolerance +/- 1.5mm
S P E C I F I C A T I O N  N O T E S
Supplied with the following as standard.
Please advise if alternative fixings are required.
2 of M4 x 30mm pan head bolts
This product is part of a full suite of products covering door, window
and furniture hardware.
T U R N S T Y L E  D E S I G N S  L T D
T: +44 (0)1271 325325 E: sales@turnstyledesigns.com W: www.turnstyledesigns.com